
January 16, 1980 
Supersedes PL 36-743, dated 
June 1,1979 
Mailed to: E, D, C/1971/PL 

Type Amps Maximum 
Design 
Voltage 

Interrupting 
Rating RMS 
Amps(Sym.) 

Westinghouse Electric Corporation 
Switchgear Division 
East Pittsburgh, Pa., U.S.A. 15112 

Indoor Current Limiting 
8300 to 22,000 Volts 
15 to 40 Amperes 
50/60 Hertz 

Interrupting 
Rating RMS 
Amps (Asym.) 

Style 
Number 
0l 

Curve 
Number 

Technical Data 
36-743 

Page 1 

Type CL TB and 
CLTO 
High Voltage 
Distribution Fuses 

Ramad 
@ 

Approx. 
Ship. Wt. 
Lbs. 

Fuse 
Mounting 

Fuse Clip 
Center 
Inches 

Bushing Type Fuses, Non-lnd., 1%1n. F errule Dia., Oil Submersible, For Max. of 125°C Oil Temp., Partial Range0 (Minimum Order Quantity (3) (No Returns)) 

CLTB 
50/60 
Hertz 

18 
20 
30 
30 

18 

8300 
8300 

12,900 
15,500 
22,000 

GJ See DB 36- 744 for Dimensions. 
@Send orders to TOPS, carried in W-16 stock. 

25,000 
25,000 
25,000 
25,000 
40,000 

0 Test to IEC Standards 282-1, Section IV, Paragraph 5, ex­
cept using 125°C oil temperature. 

(j Changed since previous issue. 

Further Information: 
Descriptive: DB 36-744 
Curves: AD 367-723 
Prices: PL 36-609 

40,000 
40,000 
40,000 
40,000 
64,000 

591C404G01 
678C245G01 
678C245G03 
678C245G02 
591C240G02 

11,14 
11,14 
13,14 
13,14 
12,14 

59769 
69886 
69898 
69897 
59758 

None 
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